
2023-2024 PCAL-GABILAN WRESTLING SCHEDULE
FINAL.Revised to show site of League Tournament

Winter Coaches Meeting: Monday, October 23, 2023 

7:00 PM   at Palma

PCAL Girls Wrestling Jamboree: Sat Nov 18 at Gonzales

Weigh in 8:00 AM; Wrestle 9:00 AM

1.. Wednesday, Jan 3 5. Tuesday, Jan 30

NS @ Ali Holl @ NS

Pal @ Holl Jan 4 Sal @ Ali

Sal @ Mon Mon @ Pal

2. Wednesday, Jan 10 PCAL Girls Wrestling Championships

NS @ Pal Fri, Feb 2 at Everett Alvarez

Mon @ Ali Weigh in 1:00 PM; Wrestle 2:00 PM

Holl @ Sal

PCAL League Tournament Finals

3. Wednesday, Jan 17 Sat Feb 3 at Watsonville

NS @ Mon JV and V Finals

Pal @ Sal Weigh in 8:00 AM; Wrestle 9:00 AM

Ali @ Holl Jan 18

Note: Gabilan Division Championship decided

4. Wednesday, Jan 24 solely on basis of round robin results.

Sal @ NS

Mon @ Holl

Pal @ Ali

Sat Feb 3, 2024 CCS-Last League Event (Boys and Girls)

Mon, Feb 5, 2024 CCS Regional Seeding Meeting (B 4:00; G5:00)

Sat, Feb 10, 2024 CCS Boys and Girls Regional Tournaments

Mon, Feb 12, 2024 CCS Masters Seeding Meeting (B 4:00; G5:00)

Sat Feb 17, 2024 CCS Boys and Girls Masters Championships

Thurs-Sat, Feb 22-24, 2024 CIF - State Boys and Girls Championships

League REP:  AD Rep:

Contest Limit: 40 Matches, excluding PCAL Division and Qualifying finals

Starting Dates: Practices October 30, 2023

Scrimmages November 13, 2023

Contests November 20, 2023

Game Times: Dual Matches: Weigh  In 4:30 PM; JV 5:30 Sharp; Varsity immediately following.

Tri or Quad Matches: Weigh In 4:00 PM; Round 1 matches at 5:00 sharp.

Schools (6): Alisal (Ali); Hollister (Holl); Monterey (Mon); North Salinas (NS);

Palma (Pal); and Salinas (Sal)

Year Two of 2 Year Cycle 

(Home and Away switch each Year. Order randomly changes in Year One.)


